

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 147 OF 2010

T.N.KAUL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN RANI & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

The office report reveals that service is complete
as against the respondent Nos.1 and 3 but nobody has entered
appearance on their behalf.

Await service report in respect of the respondent
No.2 from District and Sessions Court, Jammu.

A reminder shall be sent.

List again on 11.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR