

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 147 OF 2010

T.N.KAUL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN RANI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 05/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.
There is no request for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar